Monitor • Defibrillator • Pacer
Welch Allyn� PIC 30
Key Features
• Welch Allyn Biphasic technology
• Small (16.7 x 12.5 x 5.3 inches; 41.75 x 32 x 13 cm)
• Lightweight (13.5 lbs, 6.1 kg)
• Defibrillator - fast charge to 360 J in less than 7 seconds
• Hands-free defibrillation capability (available)

CERTIFICATION
North American certification: UL and cUL
ORDERING INFORMATION
973039COO* Welch Allyn PIC 30 Manual Defibrillator
973039CPO* Welch Allyn PIC 30 with External Pacing and Multifunction Pads
973039COA* Welch Allyn PIC 30 with Shock Advisory Feature
973039CPA* Welch Allyn PIC 30 with External Pacing, Multifunction Pads,
and Shock Advisory
Welch Allyn
1000 Asbury Drive, Buffalo Grove, IL 60089   Tel:  847/520-0300 • 800/462-0777
Fax:  847/520-0303   www.welchallyn.com